
 

  

 

Corrigendum - 5  

                                                       09.01.2026 

NAME OF WORK: C2/PACKAGE – 1: “ Design & Construction of Elevated Viaduct including Ramps of Elevated Section of length 7.795 Km ( -0.675km to Ch -0.050km & 

Ch 11.230km to Ch 16.755km & Ch: 16.755km to Ch 18.400km) and RoR for BSTP Corridor and other related infrastructural works i n between Bennigenahalli to Shettyhalli 

including validation of Design and stability check for works executed by previous Contractor including design & Construction of Double Decker from Ch. 14+562.903 to 

Ch. 15+680.447, including design & construction of Double Decker Station at Mattikere & design and construction of balance works at Bennigenahalli Station of Corridor -

2 and including part work up to substructure for Corridor-1 at Yeshwanthpur of Bengaluru Suburban Transport Project (BSTP)” 

TENDER NO: KRIDE/BSTP/C2/PACKAGE-1/2025                        2025_KRIDE_254239_1 

 

Sl. 

No 

Clause Reference/  

Page no. 
Amendments 

  

Pre-Bid Meeting – 2nd round is scheduled to provide/discuss further clarification on the tender requirements and to review and assess the requirements in relation 

to the tender. The session is intended to ensure a clear and common understanding of the tender scope, technical requirements, and further expectations from the 

bidders prior to the tender submission. 

1. 

IFT 

SCHEDULE OF 

BIDDING PROCESS: 

SL. No. 7 

Pre-Bid Meeting – 2nd round on 13/01/2026 at 11:00 AM at the below Venue. (Physical/Virtual) 

Venue: KRIDE, Samparka Soudha, 1st Floor, Dr. Rajkumar Road, Opposite Orion Mall, Rajajinagar 1st Block, Bengaluru 560010 

Please find below the Video Conferencing link below. 

Join from the meeting link 

https://kride-342999.my.webex.com/kride-342999.my/j.php?MTID=ma2d4a84aa07a82e1895d1cfc02d0778a  

 

https://kride-342999.my.webex.com/kride-342999.my/j.php?MTID=ma2d4a84aa07a82e1895d1cfc02d0778a

